




DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Canadian Gov Room Charge
GST - Rooms
PST - Rooms
MRDT - Rooms
Daily Self Parking
PST - Parking
GST
Canadian Gov Room Charge
GST - Rooms
PST - Rooms
MRDT - Rooms
Daily Self Parking
PST - Parking
GST
Master Card

07-05-22
07-05-22
07-05-22
07-05-22
07-05-22
07-05-22
07-05-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-06-22
07-07-22

Total 454.34 454.34

Balance Due 0.00

61Cashier:
07-05-22Arrival:
07-07-22Departure:

Room:
Folio:

Additional Information

179.00
8.95

14.32
5.37

15.00
3.60
0.93

179.00
8.95

14.32
5.37

15.00
3.60
0.93

454.34XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

GST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

28.64
0.00
1.86

 30.50

CDN

Mr Peter Milobar

Registration No: 

Reference:

PST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

28.64
0.00
7.20

 35.84



Members Of The Legislative Assembly

Travel Claim Form
Page: 1

Claim Number:

MLA Name: Claim Date: 

Constituency:

Type Of Trip:

48531

Milobar, Peter  VM150112 August 22, 2022

Kamloops - North Thompson

MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type:

Travel From: Travel To:

Trip Details:

Member of Legislative Assembly

Kamloops-North Thompson Victoria

Kamloops to Victoria for Critic meetings, outreach, and media.

Date Expenses Amount

August 22, 2022 804(km) $442.20
Kamloops to Victoria round-trip (return on 25th).

August 28, 2022 804(km) $442.20
Kamloops to Victoria round-trip (return on 31st).

August 22, 2022 Ferry $171.45
Vancouver to Victoria.

August 22, 2022 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

August 23, 2022 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

August 24, 2022 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

August 25, 2022 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50

August 25, 2022 Ferry $82.45
Victoria to Vancouver.

August 28, 2022 Ferry $82.00
Vancouver to Victoria.

August 28, 2022 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

August 29, 2022 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

August 30, 2022 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

August 31, 2022 Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria $39.50

August 31, 2022 Ferry $171.00
Victoria to Vancouver.

Total Payable $1811.30
























